AS1375
1µA Quiescent Current,  200mA LDO
Datasheet
1  General Description
The AS1375 low-power, positive voltage regulator is
designed to deliver up to 200mA, while consuming only
1µA (typ.) of quiescent current. The device is available
in fixed output voltages between 1.2V and 5.0V

www.austriamicrosystems.com/LDOs/AS1375 Revision 1.02 8 - 10
AS1375
Datasheet - Order ing  In format ion
11 Ordering Information
The devices are available as the standard products shown in Table 5.
Non-standard devices from 1.2V to 5.0V are available in 50mV steps. For more information and inquiries contact
Note: All products are RoHS compliant.
Buy our products or get free samples online at ICdirect: http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/ICdirect
Technical Support is found at  http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/Technical-Support
For further information and requests, please contact us mailto:sales@austriamicrosystems.com
or find your local distributor at http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/distributor
Table 5.  Ordering Information
Ordering Code Marking Output Description Delivery Form Package
AS1375-BTDT-12 ABD 1.2V 1µA Quiescent Current,
200mA LDO Tape and Reel 6-pin TDFN 2x2mm
AS1375-BTDT-18 ABE 1.8V 1µA Quiescent Current,
200mA LDO Tape and Reel 6-pin TDFN 2x2mm
AS1375-BTDT-25 ABF 2.5V 1µA Quiescent Current,
200mA LDO Tape and Reel 6-pin TDFN 2x2mm
AS1375-BTDT-30 ABG 3.0V 1µA Quiescent Current,
200mA LDO Tape and Reel 6-pin TDFN 2x2mm
AS1375-BTDT-33 ABH 3.3V 1µA Quiescent Current,
200mA LDO Tape and Reel 6-pin TDFN 2x2mm
www.austriamicrosystems.com/LDOs/AS1375 Revision 1.02 9 - 10